
ISLES DISTRICT – SCHOOL BUS OFFICES (SBO) 
 

DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR (DTS) 
c/o DoDDS District Isles DTS-Alconbury HS DSN: 268-3313 Trans, IslesDTSO@eu.dodea.edu 
Office, UK RAF Alconbury CIV: 0044-1480-843313 
Unit 5570, Box 60 Huntingdon DSN FAX:  268-33034  
APO AE  09461-5470 Cambs PE28 5DA CM/FAX:  0044-1480-843034  
 United Kingdom                     
 
ALCONBURY SBO
Unit 5570, Box 60 RAF Alconbury DSN: 268-/ 3891 Trans, Alconbury@eu.dodea.edu 
APO AE  09470 Huntingdon CIV: 0044-1480-84-3891  
 Cambridgeshire DSN FAX:  268-3034  
 PE28 5DA CIV FAX:0044-1480-84-3034  
 United Kingdom                    
 
BAHRAIN SBO
c/o Bahrain E/HS Bldg. 240 CIV: 00973-17719808 Trans, Bahrain@eu.dodea.edu 
PSC 451 Road 4225 Area 342               FAX: 00973-17826983  
FPO AE  09834-5200 Juffair, Bahrain CIV: 00973-39628914   
 
BRUSSELS SBO
c/o Brussels ES/HS c/o Brussels ES/HS DSN: 368-9548 Trans, Brussels@eu.dodea.edu 
PSC 79 / BAS J.F. Kennedylaan 12 CIV: 0032-2717-9548  
APO AE  09714 1933 Sterrebeek, Belgium FAX: 0032-2717-9589  
   
FELTWELL SBO
Unit 5185, Box 470 Bldg. 34, RAF Feltwell DSN: 226-7331/7332/7319 Trans, Feltwell@eu.dodea.edu 
APO AE  09461-5470 Nr. Thetford C/M: 0044-1638-52-7331/  
 Norfolk IP26 4HL,  7332/7318  
 United Kingdom                DSN FAX: 226-7793  
                                            C/M FAX: 0044-1638-52-7793  
LAKENHEATH SBO 
c/o Lakenheath HS Bldg. 127, Radcliffe Road DSN: 226-6585/2564/2304/ Trans, Lakenheath@eu.dodea.edu 
Unit 5158, Box 45 RAF Lakenheath Brandon  6584   
APO AE  09461-8545 Suffolk IP27 9PN C/M: 0044-1638-526585 /  
 United Kingdom               2304 / 6584 / 2564  
                                           DSN FAX: 226-1679  
                                            CIV FAX: 0044-1638-521679 
   
MENWITH HILL SBO
PSC 45, Unit 8435 Menwith Hill ES/HS DSN:     262-7778 Trans, MenwithHill@eu.dodea.edu 
APO AE 09468-8435 Harrogate, North Yorkshire CIV: 0044-1423-777778  
 HG3 2RF, UK FAX: 0044-7747-599158  
 
TRI-BORDER SBO
c/o James Van NAEWF E-3A Component CIV: 02451-632213 Trans, Tri-Border@eu.dodea.edu 
Dierendonck ES National Support Unit United  02451-69744   
Unit 8045 States (NSUS) Mgt. Office  02451-71422 
APO AE  09104 Tri-Border Student FAX:     02451-71429 
 Transportation Office   
 Attn: Post Box 624101   
 52511 Geilenkirchen 
 


